
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lauren Heppell - (967721) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.93 482 H 26/11/23 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:09.04 479 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Newcastle 2

1:09.72 465 H 21/10/23 Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Newcastle 3

1:09.85 463 H 06/04/24 Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

1:10.16 457 H 14/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham Newcastle 2

1:10.32 454 H 23/06/24 Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2024 North Shields Chester Le S 3

1:10.42 452 F 07/03/20 Tynemouth 2020 Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:10.81 444 H 16/09/23 Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 4

1:10.82 444 H 15/11/19 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet Grand Central Pools Tynemouth 2

1:10.86 443 H 08/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Tynemouth 3

1:11.23 436 H 30/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Newcastle 3

1:11.52 431 H 27/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Newcastle 3

1:11.55 431 H 15/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Newcastle 2

1:11.79 426 H 12/12/21 KUHSC The Richardson Short Course 2021 Hull Newcastle 3

1:11.82 426 H 12/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Tynemouth 2

1:12.30 417 H 02/11/19 North East Region Age Group Championships (25m) Sheffield Tynemouth 2

1:12.30 417 H 19/06/22 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet South Shields Newcastle 3

1:12.44 415 H 16/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Newcastle 2

1:12.50 414 H 24/09/22 Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships Dunston Pool Newcastle 4

1:12.73 410 H 16/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Tynemouth 3

1:13.22 402 H 20/06/21 Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Pool Newcastle 0

1:13.53 397 H 10/10/21 Newcastle Swim Team Club Time Trials Gosforth Newcastle 4

1:13.91 391 F 01/12/18 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Pool Tynemouth 4

1:14.88 376 H 27/06/21 Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Newcastle 0

1:15.18 371 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Age Group (25) Sheffield Chester Le S 2

1:15.95 360 H 13/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Chester Le S 2

1:16.64 350 H 16/06/18 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Chester Le S 3
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1:16.64 350 H 16/06/18 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Chester Le S 3

1:16.84 348 F 17/11/18 TASC Winer Gala Tynemouth Pool Tynemouth 3

1:17.55 338 H 29/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough Chester Le S 2

1:17.90 334 H 25/02/18 MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Chester Le S 3

1:18.25 329 F 17/03/18 Tynemouth ASC 2018 Spring Gala Tynemouth Pool Chester Le S 3

1:18.54 325 H 16/07/17 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017 Dunston Chester Le S 3

1:18.69 324 H 15/07/18 GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018 GATESHEAD Chester Le S 3

1:19.12 318 F 11/03/17 Tynemouth Spring Gala Tynemouth  3

1:19.15 318 H 08/04/18 Gaw Spring Meet Dunston Chester Le S 3

1:19.54 313 F 19/11/17 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala Tynemouth  3

1:19.64 312 H 28/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 2

1:19.96 308 H 18/06/17 Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

1:22.75 278 H 16/09/17 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

1:26.78 241 H 08/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Chester Le S 2

1:27.12 238 H 26/06/16 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:27.49 235 F 19/11/16 Tynemouth Winter Gala Tynemouth Chester Le S 3

1:27.77 233 H 23/04/16 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

1:31.53 205 H 17/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Chester Le S 4

1:35.27 182 H 14/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.32 454 H 23/06/24 Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2024 North Shields Chester Le S 3

1:09.85 463 H 06/04/24 Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

1:08.93 482 H 26/11/23 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:09.04 479 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Newcastle 2

1:09.72 465 H 21/10/23 Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Newcastle 3

1:10.16 457 H 14/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham Newcastle 2

1:10.81 444 H 16/09/23 Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 4

1:11.52 431 H 27/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Newcastle 3

1:11.55 431 H 15/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Newcastle 2

1:12.50 414 H 24/09/22 Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships Dunston Pool Newcastle 4

1:12.30 417 H 19/06/22 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet South Shields Newcastle 3

1:11.79 426 H 12/12/21 KUHSC The Richardson Short Course 2021 Hull Newcastle 3

1:11.23 436 H 30/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Newcastle 3

1:12.44 415 H 16/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Newcastle 2

1:13.53 397 H 10/10/21 Newcastle Swim Team Club Time Trials Gosforth Newcastle 4

1:14.88 376 H 27/06/21 Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Newcastle 0

1:13.22 402 H 20/06/21 Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Pool Newcastle 0

1:10.42 452 F 07/03/20 Tynemouth 2020 Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:10.86 443 H 08/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Tynemouth 3

1:10.82 444 H 15/11/19 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet Grand Central Pools Tynemouth 2

1:12.30 417 H 02/11/19 North East Region Age Group Championships (25m) Sheffield Tynemouth 2

1:11.82 426 H 12/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Tynemouth 2

1:12.73 410 H 16/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Tynemouth 3

1:13.91 391 F 01/12/18 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Pool Tynemouth 4

1:16.84 348 F 17/11/18 TASC Winer Gala Tynemouth Pool Tynemouth 3

1:15.18 371 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Age Group (25) Sheffield Chester Le S 2

1:15.95 360 H 13/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Chester Le S 2

1:17.55 338 H 29/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough Chester Le S 2

1:18.69 324 H 15/07/18 GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018 GATESHEAD Chester Le S 3

1:16.64 350 H 16/06/18 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Chester Le S 3

1:19.15 318 H 08/04/18 Gaw Spring Meet Dunston Chester Le S 3

1:18.25 329 F 17/03/18 Tynemouth ASC 2018 Spring Gala Tynemouth Pool Chester Le S 3
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1:18.25 329 F 17/03/18 Tynemouth ASC 2018 Spring Gala Tynemouth Pool Chester Le S 3

1:17.90 334 H 25/02/18 MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Chester Le S 3

1:19.54 313 F 19/11/17 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala Tynemouth  3

1:19.64 312 H 28/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 2

1:22.75 278 H 16/09/17 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

1:18.54 325 H 16/07/17 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017 Dunston Chester Le S 3

1:19.96 308 H 18/06/17 Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

1:19.12 318 F 11/03/17 Tynemouth Spring Gala Tynemouth  3

1:27.49 235 F 19/11/16 Tynemouth Winter Gala Tynemouth Chester Le S 3

1:26.78 241 H 08/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Chester Le S 2

1:31.53 205 H 17/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Chester Le S 4

1:27.12 238 H 26/06/16 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:27.77 233 H 23/04/16 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

1:35.27 182 H 14/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3
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